© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQVDA02/03
Analog Video Distribution Amplifier
The IQVDA02/03 provide up to 14 equalized analog video outputs.
Does this module suit your application?
•  Up to 14 high quality outputs
•  Balanced Loop-through input
•  Terminating input option allows extra output

1
Block diagram showing IQVDA0301-1A
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
1
2
3
46
5
OUTPUT
IQ
VD
A
0
_01-1A INPUT
IQVDA0201-1A Analog Video DA. Loop-through input, 6 outputs.
2
3
4
57
6
OUTPUT
IQ
VD
A
0
_01-1A
INPUT1
IQVDA0301-1A Analog Video DA. Terminating input, 7 outputs.
INPUT
14
6
IQ
VD
A
0
_06-2A
13
810
2
9
13
OUTPUT
11 7
12
5
4
IQVDA0206-2A Analog Video DA Loop-through input, 14 outputs
Order codes for other enclosures
OUTPUTIQVDA0_00-1
3
4
5
2
INPUT
IQVDA0200-1 Analog Video DA. Loop-through input, 4
outputs
OUTPUTIQVDA0_00-1
3
4
5
2
1
INPUT
IQVDA0300-1 Analog Video DA. Terminating input, 5 outputs
INPUT
7
1
9